
Notice of
Grandberry Park Closure

Thank you for always visiting our place.

Our facility will be closed on
Thursday, January 1st, 2026
We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause
and appreciate your understanding and cooperation.

Year-End and New Year
Opening Hours Notice

Shopping・Service・
Gathering Market

Food Picnic

Restaurant & Café

12/30(Tue) 12/31(Wed) 1/1(Thu) 1/2(Fri) 1/3(Sat)

10:00
~18:00

10:00
~18:00

11:00
~18:00

10:00
~20:00

10:00
~21:00

11:00
~21:00

Be
opened

as
usual

Entire
facility
closed

*Only 109 Cinemas
Grandberry Park
will remain open.

Be
opened

as
usual

Some stores may have different opening hours.Please contact individual stores for details.


