Notice of Grandberry Park Closure

Thank you for always visiting our place.

Our facility will be closed on Thursday, January 1st, 2026

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause and appreciate your understanding and cooperation.

Year-End and New Year Opening Hours Notice

	12/30(Tue)	12/31(Wed)	1/1 (Thu)	1/2(Fri)	1/3(Sat)
Shopping • Service • Gathering Market	Be opened as usual	10:00 ~18:00	Entire facility closed *Only 109 Cinemas Grandberry Park will remain open.	10:00 ~20:00	Be opened as usual
Food Picnic		10:00 ~18:00		10:00 ~21:00	
Restaurant & Café		11:00 ~18:00		11:00 ~21:00	

Some stores may have different opening hours. Please contact individual stores for details.

